
Broward County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-1534

Status: Agenda Ready

In control: HUMAN SERVICES DEPARTMENT

On agenda: Final action:3/10/2020 3/10/2020

Title: MOTION TO APPROVE Agreement between Broward County and Ideacom Healthcare
Communications of Florida, Inc., Request for Proposals (RFP) No. TEC2116974P1, for a real time
location solution system for the Broward Addiction Recovery Center, for an initial three-year term from
the date of final acceptance in the amount of $571,716 and authorize the Director of Purchasing to
extend the Agreement for up to two one-year renewal terms in the amount of $22,175, per renewal
term, for a total not-to-exceed amount of $616,066, and authorize the Mayor and Clerk to execute
same.

Sponsors:

Indexes: Established Commission Goals

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - Agreement Summary, 2. Exhibit 2 - Agreement, 3. Exhibit 3 - No CBE Goal
Memorandum dated June 5, 2018

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broward County Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

